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Account No.

Alias Name

sUIMSNSYIng

KRUNGTHAI BANK

712-6-03669-8 Currency THB
Account Name undaidawinaynimns Account Status Active

UndaSaminsynsens Branch Name

Ledger Balance 0.00

Date

02-09-2025
02:15:12
03-09-2025
12:34:06
18-09-2025
09:54:59
18-09-2025
09:54:59
18-09-2025
09:54:59
18-09-2025
09:54:59
18-09-2025
09:54:59
18-09-2025
09:54:59
18-09-2025
09:54:59
18-09-2025
09:54:59
18-09-2025
09:54:59
18-09-2025
09:54:59
18-09-2025
09:54:59
18-09-2025
09:54:59
18-09-2025
09:54:59
18-09-2025
09:55:01
18-09-2025
17:09:41
19-09-2025
09:50:32
19-08-2025
09:50:35
19-09-2025
15:43:39
22-09-2025
09:42:33
22-09-2025
09:43:25
22-09-2025
09:43:25

Teller
id

93989

581528

937070

937070

937070

937070

937070

937070

937070

937070

937070

937070

937070

937070

937070

937070

93999

937070

937070

93999

937070

937070

937070

Available Balance 0.00

Transaction
Code

BPDWT

CWTPC

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

Description

SamutsakhonLiv-
1000002689518

GFMIS/nsutiydnme/ 108682
GFMIS/mmuniysinms/ 108682
GFMIS/nsutiygnans/ 108682
GFMIS/nsuiyfnans/ 108682
GFMIS/namniyysnane/ 108682
GFMIS/nauiyinans/ 108682
GFMIS/nsaniygnmna/ 108682
GFMIS/nsuiygnane/ 108682
GFMIS/nauinydinans/ 108682
GFMIS/nsuiysnans/ 108682
GFMIS/nsuiysinene/ 108682
GFMIS/nsuityinans/ 108682
GFMIS/nauniysinma/ 108682

GFMIS/nsunitygnaa/ 108682

SamutsakhonLiv-
1000003411031

GFMIS/nsusiiysinars/ 108682

GFMIS/nsuniyfinars/ 108682

SamutsakhonLiv-
1000003433261

GFMIS/nsuiiysnane/ 108682
GFMIS/nsuindnae/ 108682

GFMIS/nauningnans/ 108682

SAMUT SAKHON BR.

Cheque

No. Amount

-7,000.00
10682997 -3,065.00
4,212.00
4,144.00
16,700.00
8,408.00
9,200.00
6,000.00
1,864.00
4,080.00
1,955.00
4,800.00
1,660.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
2,332.00
-59,615.00
15,000.00
428.00
-428.00
90,980.00
9,000.00

272,760.00

Balance
3,065.00
0.00
4,212.00
8,356.00
25,056.00
33,464.00
42,664.00
48,664.00
50,528.00
54,608.00
56,563.00
61,363.00
63,023.00
68,023.00
73,023.00
75,355.00
15,740.00
30,740.00
31,168.00

30,740.00

Init Br

0712

0712

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

0712

108682

108682

0712

121,720.00 108682

130,720.00 108682

403,480.00 108682




22-09-2025
11:56:14
22-09-2025
15:12:12
23-09-2025
14:08:55
25-09-2025
02:19:12
26-09-2025
09:43:42
26-09-2025
09:43:42
26-09-2025
09:43:42
26-09-2025
09:43:45
26-09-2025
11:42:58
26-09-2025
11:43:21
29-09-2025
09:58:01
29-09-2025
09:58:01
29-09-2025
09:58:04
29-09-2025
14:16:34
29-09-2025
14:16:54
29-09-2025
16:03:24

581528

93999
93989
93999
937071
937071
937071
937071
93999
K19294
937072
937072
937072
93999
93999

581528

Total Cr. = 497,029.57

CWTPC

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

PADWP

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

CWTPC

SamutsakhonLiv-
1000003500738

SamutsakhonLiv-
1000003521716

SamutsakhonLiv-
1000003500836

GFMIS/nnityinaa/ 108682
GFMIS/nautiyinans/ 108682
GFMIS/nsuitygnana/ 108682

GFMIS/nsuinyinans/108682

SamutsakhonLiv-
1000003684557

9294-10800017117402271

GFMIS/nunigydnana/ 108682
GFMIS/naniygnaa/ 108682

GFMIS/nsuiyyines/ 108682

SamutsakhonLiv-
1000003769953

SamutsakhonLiv-
1000003769845

Total Dr. =-500,094.57

10682999 -15,000.00 388,480.00 0712

-90,980.00 297,500.00 0712

-15,740.00 281,760.00 0712

259,100.00 22:660.00
260.00 22,920.00
116.00 23,036.00

21,400.00 44,436.00

7,000.00 51,436.00
-21,776.00 29,660.00
-18,000.00 11,660.00

1,24317 12,903.17

3,400.00 16,303.17

87.40 16,390.57

-87.40 16,303.17

-4,643.17 11,660.00

10683000 -4,660.00 7,000.00

0712

108682

108682

108682

108682

0712

0712

108682

108682

108682

0712

0712

0712
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i,

SUNMSNSYINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No. 712-6-04959-5 Currency THB
Account Name drsaiiawiasymssas Account Status Active

Alias Name Updafimiasynimas Branch Name

Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

Date Leller gréa;esaction Description
TS s powr  Samissdony
;g:-(s)i-é'zgzs 937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuiiysnans/ 108682
i70ote %99 BPDWT S
20082025 937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nuriyinens/ 108682

Total Cr. = 19,920.00

Total Dr. =-19,920.00

SAMUT SAKHON BR.

Cheque

No. Amount Balance Init Br

18,000.00 0.00 0712
1,920.00 1,920.00 108682
-1,920.00 0.00 0712

18,000.00 18,000.00 108682
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Account No.

Account Name svinnwladaitmiasunsmay

Alias Name

712-6-07032-2

dninamlada T insynimes wamsiuduriunios EDC Branch Name

Ledger Balance 0.00

Date

01-09-2025
00:14:57

02-09-2025
00:15:55

03-09-2025
00:15:23

04-09-2025
00:13:18

05-09-2025
00:14:22

08-09-2025
12:05:36

08-09-2025
00:13:17

09-08-2025
14:563:37

09-09-2025
14:53:51

09-09-2025
14:54:06

09-09-2025
14:54:39

08-09-2025
14:54:52

09-09-2025
15:52:55

09-08-2025
15:563:49

09-09-2025
15:564:32

08-09-2025
156:65:22

09-09-2025
15:56:45

09-09-2025
15:56:08

09-09-2025
15:56:40

09-09-2025
00:13:42

10-09-2025
00:12:52

11-09-2025
15:45:03

11-09-2025
15:45:31

11-09-2025
15:45:55

11-09-2025
15:46:24

11-09-2025
00:09:07

12-09-2025

Teller Id

9253

9253

9253

9253

9253

530163

9253

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

9253

9253

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

9253
9253

Transaction
Code

DD

DD

DD

DD

DD

CDTRT

DD

PBDWT

PBDWT

PBDWT

PBDWT

PBDWT

PBDWT

PBDWT

PBDWT

PBDWT

PBDWT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

DD

PBDWT

PBDWT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD
DD

suIMsSNsvlneg

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Currency
Account Status Active

Description

PBP sweep payment;93370
PBP sweep payment:93370
PBP sweep payment:93370
PBP sweep payment:93370
PBP sweep payment:93370
7123485947

PBP sweep payment:93370
G9067 -0700600226
(9067 -0700600226
G9067 -0700600226

(9067 -0700600226
G9067 -0700800226
G9067 -0700600226
G9067 -07006800226
G9067 -0700600226

G9067 -0700600226
G9067 -0700600226
G9067 -0700600226
G9067 -0700600226

PBP sweep payment:93370
PBP sweep payment:93370
G9067 -0700600226

(G9067 -0700600226
G9067 -0700600226
G9067 -0700600226

PBP sweep payment:93370
PBP sweep payment:93370

THB

SAMUT SAKHON BR.
Available Balance 0.00

Cheque

No. Amount

86,820.00
18,050.00
3,510.00
2,430.00
11,670.00
2.83
4,280.00
-87,000.00
-850.00
-1,230.00
-2,040.00
-1,230.00
-1,570.00
-10,000.00
-2,430.00
-300.00
-3,210.00
-10,000.00
-8,050.00
3,820.00
2,630.00
-2,630.00
-3,820.00
-2.83
-4,280.00

1,510.00
10,730.00

Balance

93,470.00

Init
Br

0000

111,520.00 0000

115,030.00 0000

117,460.00 0000

129,030.00 0000

129,032.83 0712

133,312.83 0000

46,312.83
45,462.83
44,232.83
42,192.83
40,962.83
39,392.83
28,392.83
26,862.83
26,662.83
23,452.83
13,452.83
5,402.83
9,222.83
11,852.83
9,222.83
5,402.83
5,400.00
1,120.00

2,630.00
13,360.00

0712

0712

0712

0712

0712

0712

0712

0712

0712

0712

0712

0712

0000

0000

0712

0712

0712

0712

0000
0000




00:10:29
15-09-2025
14:49:56
15-09-2025
14:51:49
15-09-2025
00:11:58
16-09-2025
14:42:53
16-09-2025
00:09:27
17-09-2025
11:12:34
17-09-2025
11:12:55
17-09-2025
00:09:02
18-09-2025
13:19:24
18-09-2025
00:06:51
19-09-2025
19:29:10
19-09-2025
00:09:04
22-09-2025
15:06:35
22-09-2025
00:09:45

23-09-2025
11:03:10
23-09-2025
14:05:55
23-09-2025
00:11:07
24-09-2025
16:24:54
24-09-2025
00:09:28
25-09-2025
12:35:48
25-09-2025
00:21:33
26-09-2025
11:43:58
26-09-2025
00:16:40
29-09-2025
14:01:52
29-09-2025
00:14:09
30-09-2025
10:38:52
30-09-2025
10:39:18
30-09-2025
00:24:29

ITBANK

ITBANK

9253

ITBANK

9253

ITBANK

ITBANK

9253

ITBANK

9253

ITBANK

9253

ITBANK

9253

590586

ITBANK

9253

ITBANK

9253

ITBANK

9253

ITBANK

9253

ITBANK

9253

ITBANK

ITBANK

9253

Total Cr. = 571,862.83

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

PBDWT

DD

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

PBDWT

DD

PBDWT

DD

PBDWT

DD

TSTDCA

PBDWT

DD

PBDWT

DD

PBDWT

DD

PBDWT

DD

PBDWT

DD

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

G9067 -0700600226
(9067 -0700600226
PBP sweep payment:93370
G9067 -0700600226
PBP sweep payment:93370
(9067 -0700600226
G9067 -0700600226
PBP sweep payment:93370
G9067 -0700600226
PBP sweep payment:93370
G9067 -0700600226
PBP sweep payment:93370
G9067 -0700600226

PBP sweep payment:93370

1 uwwia

ied#UID=590586##ZTLO=B
(9067 -0700600226

PBP sweep payment:93370
G9067 -0700600226
PBP sweep payment:93370
G9067 -0700600226
PBP sweep payment:93370
G9067 -0700600226
PBP sweep payment:93370
G9067 -0700600226
PBP sweep payment:93370
G9067 -0700600226
G9067 -0700600226

PBP sweep payment:93370

Total Dr. =-574,182.83

-10,000.00 3,360.00 0712
-3,360.00 0.00 0712
3,760.00 3,760.00 0000
-3,760.00 0.00 0712
12,170.00 12,170.00 0000

10,000.00 2,170.00 0712

-2,170.00 0.00 0712
2,440.00 2,440.00 0000
-2,440.00 0.00 0712
1,110.00 1,110.00 0000
-1,110.00 0.00 0712
65,370.00 65,370.00 0000
-65,370.00 0.00 0712
169,380.00 169,390.00 0000
4,060.00 173,450.00 1268
169,390.00 7 4,060.00 0712
4,670.00 8,730.00 0000
-8,730.00 0.00 0712
2,450.00 2,450.00 0000
-2,450.00 0.00 0712
8,300.00 8,300.00 0000
-8,300.00 0.00 0712
1,890.00 1,890.00 0000
-1,890.00 0.00 0712
146,570.00 146,570.00 0000
-2,800.00 143,770.00 0712
0.00 0712

143,770.00
4,330.00 4,330.00 0000
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